South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 02:12:09 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H 3928 General Bill, By Sinclair, Delleney, Littlejohn, Walker, Jennings and Altman
Similar (S 0762)
Summary: Medical Examiners Board proceedings

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 40-47-213, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO DISCLOSURE
OF INFORMATION RELATING TO BOARD PROCEEDINGS, SO AS TO FURTHER PROVIDE WHEN CERTAIN
INFORMATION MUST BECOME AVAILABLE FOR PUBLIC INSPECTION AND COPYING, PROVIDE THE PROCESS FOR
WHEN A PROCEEDING BECOMES PUBLIC, PROVIDE WHEN A WITNESS MAY PETITION THE BOARD TO CLOSE THE
HEARING OR RECORD, AND PROVIDE WHEN THE BOARD MAY ISSUE AN ORDER TO PROTECT THE WITNESS
FROM HARM SHOWN TO BE PROBABLE FROM PUBLIC DISCLOSURE.

04/13/05
04/13/05
04/19/05
05/03/05
05/04/05
05/05/05
05/05/05
05/05/05
05/06/05
05/10/05
05/10/05

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-60

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-50

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Jennings
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Altman
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-44
Amended HJ-29

Read second time HJ-30

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-30
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-6

Page 1 of 1



