

## Session 116 - (2005-2006)

### H 3928 General Bill, By Sinclair, Delleney, Littlejohn, Walker, Jennings and Altman

*Similar (S 0762)*

**Summary:** Medical Examiners Board proceedings

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 40-47-213, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO DISCLOSURE OF INFORMATION RELATING TO BOARD PROCEEDINGS, SO AS TO FURTHER PROVIDE WHEN CERTAIN INFORMATION MUST BECOME AVAILABLE FOR PUBLIC INSPECTION AND COPYING, PROVIDE THE PROCESS FOR WHEN A PROCEEDING BECOMES PUBLIC, PROVIDE WHEN A WITNESS MAY PETITION THE BOARD TO CLOSE THE HEARING OR RECORD, AND PROVIDE WHEN THE BOARD MAY ISSUE AN ORDER TO PROTECT THE WITNESS FROM HARM SHOWN TO BE PROBABLE FROM PUBLIC DISCLOSURE.

04/13/05	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-60
04/13/05	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-50
04/19/05	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Jennings
05/03/05	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Altman
05/04/05	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-44
05/05/05	House	Amended HJ-29
05/05/05	House	Read second time HJ-30
05/05/05	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-30
05/06/05	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3
05/10/05	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
05/10/05	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-6